
qm=;+ of]hgfsf laj/)f j*f g+ n=O{=/sd k]ZsL /sd e'QmfgL /sd
xfn;Ddsf] vr{  
/sd hDdf 

d"Nofsg /sd
of]hgfsf] 
cj:yf 

sfo{ ug]{ s}lkmot

1 l;$kf]v/L jftfj/)F ;'wf/ sfo{ 1 626,047.80       550,000.00         550,000.00       ;DkGg lai)f'eQm sf]h" kmf=k]z x'gafsL

2 laB't k|flws/)F pQ/ jftfa/)F ;'wf/ sfo{ 1 1,526,073.55       400,000.00        400,000.00      ;DkGg /fhs[i)f sf]h" kmf=k]z x'gafsL

3 Orf*f]n ;fj{hlgs zf}rno lgdf{)f sfo{ 1 583,203.03        500,000.00         500,000.00      ;DkGg d+un axfb'/ e}n d'=e}/x]sf]

4 xg'dfgkf^L k'gM lgdf{)F sfo{ 1 1,938,981.50      1,500,000.00        26,276.00        1,526,276.00      1,623,180.76         ;DkGg laZj/fh l;Nksf/ km%\of}^ e};s]sf]

5 lgdf{)fflwg gkf sfof{no ejgdf lkmlgl;é sfo{ 2 54,098,929.00     21,974,840.40     21,974,840.40    ;DkGg cdfgt

6 Otf%] u)f]z Bf] %] k'gM lgdf{)F sfo{ 2 8,133,884.30      5,900,000.00       5,900,000.00     ;DkGg Zofd;'Gb/ dftf+ kmf=k]z x'gafsL

7 gf/fo)f dlGb/ -55 e,\ofn] cufl*_ k'gM lgdf{)f sfo{ 3
489,496.12       293,905.00         293,905.00       ;DkGg cdfgt ;Dkbf

8 tfxfdNnf Ogf/ dd{t sfo{ 4 46,378.29        40,000.00         40,000.00       ;DkGg dbgs[i)f >]i& d'=e}/x]sf]

9 ^f}d(L, ;fsf]yf ;*sdf ('éf %kfO{ 5 3,114,231.48      2,700,000.00        2,700,000.00     ;DkGg an/fd l;aGhf/ d'=e}/x]sf]

10 rkfn b]lv n}sf] ;Ddsf] af^f]df ('éf %kfO{ 5 234,828.70       100,000.00         100,000.00       ;DkGg lzj/fd lsh' d'=e}/x]sf]

11 yfnf%] kf^L %fgf dd{t sfo{ 6 131,840.06       120,000.00         120,000.00       ;DkGg cfzdfg tkf]n kmf=k]z x'gafsL

12 ef]nf%] kf^L k'gM lgdf{)f sfo{ 6 478,944.57       400,000.00        400,000.00      ;DkGg afnuf]kfn km}h" kmf=k]z x'gafsL

13 axlsjf lzj d+lGb/ k'gM lgdf{)f 6
604,405.96       604,405.00         604,405.00      ;DkGg b'uf{eQm d'n kmf=k]z x'gafsL

14 dxfsfnL B]f%] ;+/If)f sfo{ 6
532,640.46       500,000.00         500,000.00      ;DkGg lg/f]h hfzL kmf=k]z x'gafsL

15 Kjfsrf Bf] kf^L k'gM lgdf{)f sfo{ 6
1,535,772.75       500,000.00         500,000.00      ;DkGg ./fhf/fd cfrfo{ kmf=k]z x'gafsL

16 dx]Zj/L ejg -Uof/]h_ lgdf{)F  7 3,006,937.63       2,550,000.00        2,550,000.00     ;DkGg s[i)f eQm Vofh" kmf=k]z x'gafsL

17 dx]Zj/L Uof/]h leq zf}rfno lgdf{)F 7 1,196,427.14      1,000,000.00        1,000,000.00     ;DkGg s[i)feQm Vofh' kmf=k]z x'gafsL

18 jxlsjf sdnkf]v/L pTvgg\ 7 863,652.97        200,000.00         200,000.00       ;DkGg s[i)f k|;fb ;'s'kfof] kmf=k]z x'gafsL

19 lnjfnL lzz':ofxf/ ejg tNnf yk sfo{ l/efOH* 8 2,593,660.75      1,500,000.00        567,809.92       2,067,809.92      2,615,362.19         ;DkGg dx]Gb| vfodnL km%\of}^ e};s]sf]

20 kfu|frf uNnL kf^L kmNofs la%\ofpg] 8 50,806.04        40,000.00         40,000.00       ;DkGg ./fd;'Gb/ jf;L kmf=k]z x'gafsL

21 u)f]z ^f]n Ogf/ dd{t sfo{ 8 251,519.10        150,000.00         150,000.00       ;DkGg gf/fo)f k|;fb vfOh" kmf=k]z x'gafsL

22 a|Dxfo)fL kL& v'*\lsNnf agfpg] sfo{ 9 275,834.58       150,000.00         150,000.00       ;DkGg ,/d]z s';L kmf=k]z x'gafsL

82,314,495.78     19,698,310.00       22,568,926.32     42,267,236.32     4,238,542.95       

eQmk'/ gu/kflnsf sfof{no

ut ljut tyf o; cf=j= 2073÷74 sf] ef}lts k"jf{wf/, ;Dkbf ;+/If)f / cGo lgdf{)fsf

 of]hgfx?sf] jflif{s k||ult lja/)f 

ut ljut jif{sf of]hgfx? 
 s_ ;DkGg eO{ hF+rkf; x'gafsL of]hgfx?

hDdf
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qm=;+ of]hgfsf laj/)f j*f g+ n=O{=/sd k]ZsL /sd e'QmfgL /sd
xfn;Ddsf] vr{  
/sd hDdf 

d"Nofsg /sd
of]hgfsf] 
cj:yf 

sfo{ ug]{ s}lkmot

ut ljut jif{sf of]hgfx? 

1
b'wkf^L b'u'/] eQmk'/ SofDk; klZrd kvf{n hf]l*Psf] 

af^f] ;'wf/ u/L xg'dGt] vf]nfdf hf]*\g]  / u|fe]lné 

ug{'kg]{ 

1 557,182.00 450,000.00 44,330.00 494,330.00 654,446.50 ;DkGg /d]z sf]h' km%\of}^ e};s]sf]

2
tkfsf] wfnfv';L, ('é]wf/f  lh)ff]{$f/ sfo{ tyf 
jftfj/)f ;'wf/ tyf l/t]lgé jfn lgdf{)f

1 373,436.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 ;DkGg lzj/fd /lhtsf/ kmf=k]z x'gafsL

3 Wjgrf ('é]wf/f ;+/If)f sfo{ 1
334,142.16        280,000.00         41,197.95        

321,197.95
361,716.60          

;DkGg
/fhf/fd TjftL km%\of}^ e};s]sf]

4 l;$kf]v/L kvf{n dd{t sfo{ 1
1,110,582.39      967,866.18         

967,866.18
1,199,349.40        

;DkGg
s[i)f axfb'/ b'u'h" km%\of}^ e};s]sf]

5
laB't k|lws/)f pQ/ tkmsf] If]qdf ;fj{hlgs zf}rfno 
;'wf/

1 405,545.70       
135,000.00         

135,000.00
:ylut ,/d]z GofO{RofO{ k]ZsL lkmtf{

6 ld;fdL t+ (n lgsfz Aoj:yfkg sfo{ 1
525,220.05       200,000.00         

200,000.00
rfn" ;'dg b'jfn :ylut

7 n#'kf^L k'gM lgdf{)f sfo{ 2
2,219,683.81      700,000.00         398,557.85       

1,098,557.85
1,100,000.00        rfn" uf]kfn bf; jf;'snf cflzs k]=km=

8 xl/x/ gf/fo)f dlGb/ -kml;b]u k"j{_ k'gM lgdf{)f sfo{ 2
1,582,063.17       1,212,609.00        

1,212,609.00 ;DkGg
;To/fd ;'jfn kmf=k]z x'gafsL

9 &'nf] Aof;L sf;g sfln#f^ ;f]nf/ aQL h*fg 2 509,354.00       168,000.00         300,002.00       468,002.00 495,490.39         
;DkGg laZj/fd ;'jfn km%\of}^ e};s]sf]

10 lgdf{)fflwg g=kf= ejg, Aof;L 2 54,098,929.00 13,419,994.85 13,419,994.85 rfn'' cdfgt 

11 zlxb :d[lt ;fd'bflos s]Gb| ejg lgdf{)f 2 5,996,934.31 4,000,000.00 77,142.25 4,077,142.25 5,315,384.85 ;DkGg u)f]z eQm va{hf km%\of}^ e};s]sf]

12 OGb|fo)fL Bf] %] k'gM lgdf{)f 2 5,954,630.00 2,500,000.00 2,500,000.00 rfn" lagf]b r/)f /fo %nkmn ug{'kg]{

13 zlxb ;fd'fblos ejg kl/;/df jftfj/)f ;'wf/ 2 1,929,444.82      1,500,000.00        10,259.00        1,510,259.00 2,119,605.55        ;DkGg u)f]z eQm va{hf km%\of}^ e};s]sf]

14 Aof;L gkf ejg cufl* kf^L lgdf{)f sfo{ 2
15,447,677.00     4,649,457.60      

4,649,457.60
rfn" t'N;L÷lagfos h]=eL= cdfgt  

15
Aof;L gkf ejg leq ko{^s ;"rgf s]Gb| ejg lgdf{)f 
sfo{

2
8,598,121.00      564,144.45       

564,144.45
rfn" hL y|L laN*/ cdfgt  

16
Aof;L gkfejg kl/;/ sDkfp)* jfn tyf u]^ lgdf{)f 
sfo{

2
5,911,578.00      1,536,444.63      

1,536,444.63
rfn" cf/=cf/ sG: <̂S;g cdfgt  

17 z+s/ gf/fo)f d+lGb/ k'gM lgdf{)f 3
489,496.19       534,032.00       

534,032.00
540,815.94         ;DkGg cdfgt km%\of}^ e};s]sf]

18 tn]h' cfud %] 3 12,277,941.96 6,945,353.00 1,254,647.00 8,200,000.00 rfn' cdfgt 0739.1 af^ rfn"

19 lqlaqmd gf/fo)f dlGb/ -oIfZj/_ k'gM lgdf{)f sfo{ 3 1,761,603.16       1,468,503.90      1,468,503.90 1,627,675.72         ;DkGg cdfgt ;Dkbf

20 aT;nf b'uf{ dlGb/ 3 12,862,213.83      2,000,000.00       2,000,000.00 rfn" ,/fdxl/ uf]/f

21 b/jf/ k|a]z$f/ k'gM lgdf{)f sfo{ 3
3,412,318.10      1,500,000.00        519,066.16        

2,019,066.16
2,346,281.48        ;DkGg nIdLk|;fb uf]/f k]=km= afsL

22 s]bf/gfy d+lGb/ k'gM lgdf{)f 3
7,273,397.00      2,000,000.00       2,000,000.00 rfn" /fds[i)f Tjfogf

 v_ rfn" -qmdfut_ of]hgfx?
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qm=;+ of]hgfsf laj/)f j*f g+ n=O{=/sd k]ZsL /sd e'QmfgL /sd
xfn;Ddsf] vr{  
/sd hDdf 

d"Nofsg /sd
of]hgfsf] 
cj:yf 

sfo{ ug]{ s}lkmot

ut ljut jif{sf of]hgfx? 23 lsl;kmNrf k'gM lgdf{)f sfo{ 3
1,058,885.22      800,000.00         

800,000.00
rfn" cf;/fd vftfvf] sfo{ z'? gePsf] 

24 t]vfk'v' ehg kf^L k'gM lgdf{)F ug]{ sfo{ 3 2,099,365.00 1,200,000.00 1,200,000.00 rfn' k'?iff]Qd l;Nksf/ e'sDk kl% ;Dks{df gcfPsf]

25 uknL ('é]wf/f lgsfz dd{t 4
435,168.39        145,000.00         

145,000.00
rfn" p$j k|hfklt lgsfz kQf gnfu]sf]

26 j*f sfof{no kl/;/ kvf{n lgdf{)F 4 569,221.24        173,457.92         173,457.92 253,353.25          ;DkGg dx]Gb| ;'jfn km%\of}^ e};s]sf]

27 r)*]Zj/L ehgkf^L lh)ff]{$f/ sfo{ 5 3,624,288.79 3,614,244.36 3,614,244.36 4,150,546.36 ;DkGg gf/fo)f k|= Tjfgfjf;' km%\of}^ e};s]sf]

28
uo leGBf]+ kl/;/df k"jf{wf/ lgdf{)f tyf jftfj/)f 

;wf/ sfo{
5

1,695,197.00 800,000.00
800,000.00

rfn" nIdLeQm rjfn

29 d'l$k ;'wf/ sfo{ 5
238,909.82       100,000.00         74,909.70        

174,909.70
281,191.44         ;DkGg ;Togf/fo)f lblbof km%\of}^ e};s]sf]

30 %'dfUf)f]z e)*F/ #/ k'gM lgdf{)F sfo{ 6 5,976,664.00 3,487,983.00 3,487,983.00 rfn'' xl//fd ;'jfn

31 rf]%], %'df u)f]z d+lGb/ cufl* ;f]nf/ aQL 6 254,677.00       83,000.00          151,001.18       234,001.18 247,795.18         ;DkGg las'nfn ;'jfn km%\of}^ e};s]sf]

32 dx]Zj/L kL&, afr'Tj ;fnf/ aQL h*fg 7 509,354.00       168,000.00         300,002.36       468,002.36 495,590.00         ;DkGg s[i)F/fd jf;L km%\of}^ e};s]sf]

33 xg'dfg#f^ d'l$k cufl* ;f]nf/ aQL h*Fg 7 860,238.00       250,000.00         569,004.11       819,004.11 867,283.13          ;DkGg s[i)f uf]ljGb vfOh" km%\of}^ e};s]sf]

34
j*f g+ 7 sdnkf]v/Lkl/;/df vfg]kfgL Aoa:yfkg 

nflu l*kaf]l/~ sfo{
7

4,563,855.57 2,500,000.00
2,500,000.00

2,739,358.00 rfn'' lai)f'eQm sjf cflzs k]=km=

35
uf]Nd(Ldf /x]sf] Pltxfl;s ('é]wf/fsf] jfnx?rls{b} 

cfPsf] tyf leQfaf^ kfgL r'x]sf] k'gM lgdf{)F ug]{ 
7 406,325.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 rfn'' k')o/fd xof}ldvf

of]hgf /$ 

36
u)f]z d+lGb/ b]lv uf]Nd(L cf]/fnf] hfg] tn;Dd ('éf 
%kfO{ tyf lrh]lné ug]{ 

7 783,162.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 ;DkGg /Tg a= l;Nksf/

37 lzz':ofxf/ tyf j*f ejgdf yk sfo{ 7
1,900,000.00      1,000,000.00        1,091,603.03      

2,091,603.03
2,348,060.67        

;DkGg
ps]z sjf 

km%\of}^

38 RofDxl;x k|j]z$f/ k'gM lgdf{)f 9
3,097,705.39      1,000,000.00        

1,000,000.00
u+uf/fd HofVj l*hfOg kl/jt{gsf] dfu

39 l;h dxfb]j k'gM lgdf{)f 9 3,352,571.10 1,900,000.00 217,077.12 2,117,077.12 2,326,256.10 ;DkGg OGb| axfb'/ Kof&
km%\of}^ e};s]sf]

40 nIdL gf/fo)f d+lGb/ ;+/If)f sfo{ 9 1,301,978.44      430,000.00         430,000.00 ;DkGg s[i)f uf]kfn nfl%d:o' k]=km= afsL

41 led;]g ;Qn %fgf dd{t 9 1,851,439.59      992,703.00         992,703.00 1,436,479.19        ;DkGg gftLefO{ x]Djf

42 s'l^Kjfs u)f]z Bf] %] k'gM lgdf{)f sfo{ 10 4,602,738.60 2,800,000.00 531,981.00 3,331,981.00 3,827,440.73 ;DkGg xl//fd d':ofVj km%\of}^ e};s]sf]

43 sdnlagfos ;Qn lgdf{)f ug{'kg]{ 10 7,274,676.00 4,247,276.00 4,247,276.00 3,247,277.00 rfn'' tLy{dfg b'd? cflzs k]=km=

44 gf;rfuNnL O{^f %kfO{ 10 429,433.47 200,000.00 200,000.00 rfn'' Gx'''''''%]/Tg zfSo

45 gf;rf blIf)f kf^L k'gM lgdf{)f sfo{ 10 614,302.58       250,000.00         250,000.00 rfn" Zofds[i)f b'jfn  e'sDkn] d[To' ePsf]n] sfo{ z'? gePsf] 

46 sdnlagfos kf]v/L ;f]nf/ aQL h*fg 10 1,018,708.00      1,500,000.00        78,005.00        1,578,005.00 991,181.00         ;DkGg s'i)fgf/f b'd? km%\of}^ e};s]sf]

47 nfGrfknL b]lv t'drf], b'u'/];Ddsf] lgsfz Aoj:yfkg 10
710,553.00       235,000.00         

235,000.00
rfn" lzj/fd ;fw

192,860,910.85    66,455,487.31       14,411,368.29     80,866,855.60    38,972,578.48      hDdf
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qm=;+ of]hgfsf laj/)f j*f g+ n=O{=/sd k]ZsL /sd e'QmfgL /sd
xfn;Ddsf] vr{  
/sd hDdf 

d"Nofsg /sd
of]hgfsf] 
cj:yf 

sfo{ ug]{ s}lkmot

ut ljut jif{sf of]hgfx? 

1 ;Nnf#f/L >Lhgfgu/ hfg] k'n tyf af^f] dd{t 1 538,801.15       390,000.00         9,721.58         399,721.58       ;DkGg ,/fd b'jfn kmf=k]z x'gafsL

2
efjf{rf] u]^ b]lv c;ufn;Ddsf] af^f] dd{t sfo{ -u)f]z 
df=lj cufl*sf] v)*_

1       560,498.09 410,000.00         50,627.95        460,627.95       578,584.86         ;DkGg a'l$eQm l;Gtfsn km%\of}^ e};s]sf]

3 uknL ldng a:tL af^f] O^f %kfO{ -l/efOH*_ 4
853,880.93       450,000.00         356,015.80       

806,015.80       867,960.34         ;DkGg ,/fdk|;fb k|hfklt km%\of}^ e};s]sf]

4 cfbz{ a:tLdf O^f %kfO{ sfo{ 5
560,647.22       

350,000.00         190,969.51       540,969.51       642,389.12         ;DkGg t'N;L axfb'/ rjfn km%\of}^ e};s]sf]

5 rf]%] h?ggL af^f]df O^f %kfO{ sfo{ 6
227,724.12        

150,000.00         38,003.97        188,003.97       271,850.31          ;DkGg rGb|dfg ;'jfn km%\of}^ e};s]sf]

6 dx]Zj/L af^f] u|fe]lné u/L ;'wf/ tyf km'^kfy dd{t sfo{ 7
2,021,962.23       1,365,000.00        449,600.00       

1,814,600.00      1,405,352.93        
rfn"

,/Tgnfn ;fw cflzs k]=km=

7 dx]Zj/L af^f] dd{t sfo{ 8
649,586.99       215,000.00         

215,000.00       rfn" lht]Gb| vfodnL k]ZsL lkmtf{ ug{'kg{

8 lnjfnL If]q leq ('éf %kfO{ tyf u|fe]lné sfo{ 8        520,615.03 172,000.00         201,994.00       373,994.00       496,512.52         ;DkGg ho/fd sf]h' km%\of}^ e};s]sf]

9 d]t+ a|tkmNrf #'DtL af^f] dd{t / (nfg sfo{ 8        411,712.50 135,000.00         214,565.36        349,565.36       430,479.98         ;DkGg nId)f km]n'
km%\of}^ e};s]sf]

10 a|Dxfo)fL s'Dkfv kL&df ('éf %kfO{ sfo{ 9 863,900.99       280,000.00         486,014.00       766,014.00       955,626.90         ;DkGg hugfy k|hfklt
km%\of}^ e};s]sf]

11 sdnlagfos b]sf]rf af^f] u|feln¬~ 10 408,915.60       295,000.00         113,915.60        408,915.60       468,830.33         ;DkGg s[i)f/fd klx
km%\of}^ e};s]sf]

7,618,244.85     4,212,000.00       2,111,427.77      6,323,427.77      6,117,587.29        

1 efjf{rf] a;kfs{ af^f] dd{t sfo{ 1
1,161,666.31       

600,000.00         478,968.61       1,078,968.61      1,232,668.90        ;DkGg t'N;Lgf/fo)f sf]h"
km%\of}^ e};s]sf]

2
RofDxl;x,b'wkf^L -b'wkf^L, Ogfuf u)f]z, ;fsf]yf, ;'s'N(f]sf 
v)*_ af^f] dd{t sfo{ 

1
1,038,434.42      

400,000.00        400,000.00      rfn" /fd uf]kfn adg'

3 ofnf%] psfnf] af^f] dd{t sfo{ 2 623,393.27        -            p=;=u&g afsL

4 cfbz{ b]lv k'/fgf] gfkL zfvf hfg] af^f] dd{t sfo{ 3
564,324.18       

200,000.00         200,000.00       rfn" /Tg uf]kfn Tjfogf

5 uknL ldng a:tL af^f] dd{t sfo{ 4 534,429.59       300,000.00         83,629.90        383,629.90       470,691.78         ;DkGg /fd k|;fb k|hfklt km%\of}^ e};s]sf]

6 #'dfjtL, l^a'S%] r)*]Zj/L cf]/fnf] af^f] dd{t sfo{ 5
1,124,157.58      

450,000.00         450,000.00      rfn" gf/fo)f eQm dfs 

7 dx]Zj/L af^f] u|fe]lné tyf km'^kfy dd{t sfo{ 7 1,834,352.76      -            p=;=u&g afsL

8 cfbz{ b]lv k'/fgf] gfkL zfvf hfg] af^f] dd{t sfo{ 7
873,353.04       

200,000.00         200,000.00       rfn"  /Tguf]kfn Tjfogf

9 jfl;srf hfg] af^f] dd{t sfo{ 7 321,585.81        200,000.00         200,000.00       rfn" nIdL k|;fb ('s'%'

10 lnjfnL uMdxfb]j hfg] af^f] dd{t sfo{ 8 169,610.82        
100,000.00         

100,000.00       212,773.08          ;DkGg a'l$;fu/ k|hfklt km%\of}^ e};s]sf]

11 yfy''nf b]lv Sjf&)*f};Ddsf] af^f] dd{t sfo{ 10 1,041,057.47      -            p=;=u&g afsL

9,286,365.25      2,450,000.00       562,598.51       3,012,598.51      1,916,133.76        

 1_ k|:tfljt ;*s af]*{ cfof]hgfsf of]hgfx?

 v=1 ut jif{sf ;*s af]*{ g]kfn cGtu{tsf qmdfut of]hgfx?

hDdf

cf=j=073.74 sf of]hgfx?

hDdf
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qm=;+ of]hgfsf laj/)f j*f g+ n=O{=/sd k]ZsL /sd e'QmfgL /sd
xfn;Ddsf] vr{  
/sd hDdf 

d"Nofsg /sd
of]hgfsf] 
cj:yf 

sfo{ ug]{ s}lkmot

ut ljut jif{sf of]hgfx? 
1 wfnfv';L l:yt k'n dd{t sfo{ 1

437,254.40       175,000.00         247,989.19       
422,989.19       534,753.34         

;DkGg Zofds[i)f Tjfogf km%\of}^ e};s]sf]

2 Otf%] t+sf]g] uNnL af^f]df O^f %kfO{ 1
428,956.92       250,000.00         

250,000.00       
rfn"  /fhf/fd k+r

3 ;Nnf#f/L ^;LPg pQ/ tkm{sf] af^f] O^f %kfO{ 1
275,020.03       90,000.00          

90,000.00       
rfn" rGb|nIdL /fo

4 !fgs'Gh (n lgsfz Aoj:yfkg 1
230,433.57        150,000.00         

150,000.00       
rfn" gf/fo)F yfkf

5 efh"kf]v/L klZrd tkm{sf] l*nsf] af^f] O^f %kfO{ 1
607,994.86       300,000.00         

300,000.00       
rfn" s[i)f k|;fb b'd?

6 c;ufn u)]f]z df=la= hfg] af^f] (n lgsfz 1
571,791.15        190,000.00         

190,000.00       
rfn" sfG%fsfhL vqL

7 Ogfufn b'wkf^L (n dd{t 1
124,029.03       41,000.00          

41,000.00       
rfn" Zofds[i)f gfoef <

8 1 j*f sfof{no ejg --tx/f_ lgdf{)f sfo{ 1
1,262,164.45      420,000.00         

420,000.00      
rfn"  /Ghg adg'

9 sf]nf%] # \̂vf ;ufn x^fO{ O^f %kfO{ 3
274,283.81       

-            p=;=u&g afsL

10 gf;dgf kf]v/Ldf lgsfz dd{t 3
130,060.11        

-            p=;=u&g afsL

11 tfnfSj *f]Dkmf] rf/]lt/ v'*\lsNnf k'gM lgdf[)f sfo{ 4
1,282,467.90      

-            p=;=u&g afsL

12 4 g+ j*f ;ldlt ejgdf zf}rfno lgdf{)f 4
183,142.48       ;DkGg

j=;=;flxnf a}B cdfgt  

13 4 g+ j*f ;ldlt ejgdf /+u/f]ug 4
212,083.12        rfn"

j=;=;flxnf a}B cdfgt  

14 eb|sfnL k%fl* af^f] dd{t sfo{ 5
874,737.39       275,000.00         

275,000.00       
rfn" /fd]Zj/ drfk;L

15 5 j*f sfof{no /+u/f]ug sfo{ 5
64,159.00        

-            
rfn" cdfgt

16 dx]Zj/L vf]nf %]p lu|ga]N^ lgdf[)f sfo{ 7
634,427.83       

-            p=;=u&g afsL

17 7 g+ j*f ;ldltdf cfNd'lgod kf ]̂{zg sfo{ 7
197,240.88       180,586.44       

180,586.44       183,394.82         
;DkGg j=;=laho nf]xnf

18 7 g+ j*f ;ldltdf em\ofndf l;;f /fVg] sfo{ 7
20,984.26        18,440.00       

18,440.00       20,984.26          
;DkGg j=;=laho nf]xnf

19 2 j*f sfof{no ejg dd{t ;'wf/ 2
157,785.68       147,689.94         

147,689.94       147,785.80         
;DkGg j=;=nIdL k|;fb b'jfn

20 lnjfnL / dx]Zj/L Knflgé af^f]df ;*s kLr ug]{ sfo{ 8
10,208,308.72     

-            
cf/=cf/ sG: <̂S;g af]nkq :jLs[t 

21 8 j*f sfof{no dd{t sfo{ 8
435,754.90       140,000.00         

140,000.00       
rfn"  /fdk|;fb vfodnL

22 a|Dxfo)fL ax'pb]ZoLo ejg tNNff yk ug]{ sfo{ 9
5,696,254.00      

-            p=;=u&g afsL

23 xg'dGt] vf]nf ;'wf/ sfo{ 4,7 6,704,305.00      6,704,305.00      rfn" uf]Ndfb]jL ;Knfo;{ cdfgt  

24,309,334.49     2,178,689.94       7,151,320.63      9,330,010.57      886,918.22         

 2_ ef}lts k"jf{wf/ ljsf;sf  of]hgfx?

hDdf
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qm=;+ of]hgfsf laj/)f j*f g+ n=O{=/sd k]ZsL /sd e'QmfgL /sd
xfn;Ddsf] vr{  
/sd hDdf 

d"Nofsg /sd
of]hgfsf] 
cj:yf 

sfo{ ug]{ s}lkmot

ut ljut jif{sf of]hgfx? 
1 bfkmf kf^L k'gMlgdf{)f sfo{ 2 1,398,042.59      6,000,000.00       6,000,000.00     rfn" nIdL gf/fo)f ;'jfn

2 OGb|fo)fL lk& k"j{tkm{ ('é]wf/f ;+/If)f 2 3,278,653.73       -            p=;=u&g afsL

3 u)f]z dlGb/ cufl* clhdf ;Qn k'gM lgdf{)f 3 4,242,786.89      800,000.00         1,655,080.43      2,455,080.43     1,473,167.87        rfn" nf]dznfn lznfsf/ cflzs k]=km=

4 ab|Lgf/fo)f kf^L k'gM lgdf{)f sfo{ 3 3,451,475.04      -            p=;=u&g afsL

5 sfNxfrf k'n tyf af^f] dd{t sfo{ 4 2,020,486.05      -            p=;=u&g afsL

6 af]nf%] ('é]wf/f lgsfz vf]Ng] 4 294,900.88       -            p=;=u&g afsL

7 gf;Bf] dlGb/ k'gM lgdf{)f 5 678,281.75       300,000.00         300,000.00       rfn" ;'Gb/ nfn d'n

8 r'lké#f^ d'l$k ;'wf/ sfo{ 5 2,293,011.22       750,000.00         750,000.00       rfn" gf/fo)f eQm e]n]

9 e]n'v]n Vof] k'v' tyf s'df/L kf]v/L ;'wf/ sfo{ 5 640,954.97       210,000.00         210,000.00       rfn" /fd ;'Gb/ kf]*]

10 d'nf%] kf^L k'gM lgdf{)f -l/efOH*_ 6 1,464,199.73      500,000.00         500,000.00      rfn" OGb|dfg pns

11 dxfsfnL ehg ;Qn 6 5,854,709.36      1,000,000.00        1,000,000.00     rfn" s[i)f k|;fb by]k'y]

12 rf]%] Aof;L kf^L k'gM lgdf{)f 6 2,144,457.33      800,000.00         800,000.00      rfn" s]zj af;'snf

13 %'df u)f]z cufl* kf^Ldf kmNofs %fKg] 6 157,344.60       100,000.00         100,000.00       rfn" hLjg s]z/L kmfh"

14 dx]Zj/L lk& Wjfsf dd{t 7 409,100.83       200,000.00         200,000.00       rfn"  /fd]Zj/ k|hfklt

15 uf]Nd(L Wjfsf;L kf^L dd{t 7 257,951.82       150,000.00         150,000.00       rfn" xl/uf]kfn ;foh"

16 Ogfrf] gf;Bf] ;+/If)f 7 340,016.35        200,000.00         200,000.00       rfn" kb\d;'Gb/ zfSo

17 Wjfsf;L ('é]wf/f dd{t 7 198,357.99       -            p=;=u&g afsL

18 drf]e}/j blIf)f kf^L 8 2,159,516.77       -            p=;=u&g afsL

19 jfr'lxtL kf^L k'gM lgdf{)f 9 2,292,844.07      -            p=;=u&g afsL

20 ;'o{d(L kf^L k'gM lgdf[)f 9 1,846,985.82      200,000.00         200,000.00       rfn" k|]d k|hfklt

21 tfnft'l% kf^L 9 2,510,932.77       -            p=;=u&g afsL

22 nfdufn kf^L 9 2,414,566.06      100,000.00         100,000.00       rfn" s[i)f eQm njh"

23 rf]kmn gf/fo)f dlGb/ k'gM lgdf[)f 9 616,977.57        400,000.00        400,000.00      rfn"  /fh]Gb| b'd?

24 jfs'klt gf/fo)f Gkx]k :ofMb]u dd{t 9 277,790.10       92,000.00          92,000.00        rfn" cfzsfhL k|hfklt

25 h]nf Ogf/ k'gM lgdf{)f sfo{ 9 537,182.80       

26 d]=t kf^Lsf] %fgf dd{t 9 401,378.60       

27 kfu|frf uNnL l:yt kf^L %gf dd{t 9 356,966.80        

28 h]nf kf]v/L pQ/ tkm{sf] kf^L dd{t 9 396,109.60        

29 a]vfn kf]v/L k]^Ldf O^f %kfO{ 10 482,764.78       -            p=;=u&g afsL

30 Sjf&)*f} Ogf/ dd{t sfo{ 10 199,756.45       

43,618,503.32     11,802,000.00      1,655,080.43     13,457,080.43    1,473,167.87        

3_ ;Dkbf ;+/If)f of]hgfx?

hDdf
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qm=;+ of]hgfsf laj/)f j*f g+ n=O{=/sd k]ZsL /sd e'QmfgL /sd
xfn;Ddsf] vr{  
/sd hDdf 

d"Nofsg /sd
of]hgfsf] 
cj:yf 

sfo{ ug]{ s}lkmot

ut ljut jif{sf of]hgfx? 

1 ; fsf]&f / Sjf% +] 5 211,168.30     69,685.54      69,685.54     r fn' k|e fif r Gb| wf}aGhf/ 2 yfg

2 d+u nf% +] 4 105,584.15    35,000.00      35,000.00    r fn' ; To  axfb"/ skfnL 1 yfg

3 &'nf] A o f; L If]q 2 633,504.90    200,000.00     630,505.00    673,945.32      ; DkGg t"N; L gf/fo ) f nfv] 6 yfg

4 e f]nf% +\+], sf; g=== 6 527,920.75    170,000.00     170,000.00    r fn' sfG% f af; "snf 5 yfg

5 e fjf{r f], xg'dfg kf̂ L 1 633,504.90    200,000.00     623,100.00    732,525.12      ; DkGg ; To  gf/fo ) f b]z ]d? 6 yfg

6 dfsr f]=== 4 211,168.30     -           -         r fn' sfG% f adg" 2 yfg

7 gf/fo ) f dl Gb/ 5 105,584.15    34,842.77      34,842.77    r fn' /fhf /fd Tjgfjf; " 1 yfg

8 vnf¤, s'df/L, e b|sfnL e ]n'v]n 5 422,336.60    140,000.00     140,000.00   r fn' ; Ltf /fd E jo Bf] 4 yfg

9 O {Gb|fo ) fL Bf]% ]+, O tf% +] 2 844,673.20    270,000.00     270,000.00   r fn' s[i) f /fd t"s+jGhf/ 8 yfg

10 dx]Zj/L # ft, h¤]nf r f]s=== 8 316,752.45    100,000.00     100,000.00   r fn' nId) f km ]]n" 3 yfg

11 t'l R% dnf, Kjfsr f BM, av"dnf 6 316,752.45    100,000.00     100,000.00   r fn' Gx"% ] s'df/ cjfn 3 yfg

12 d"l bk, l e d'; ]g:yfg 5 527,920.20    170,000.00     170,000.00    r fn' /Tg u f]kfn Tjfo gf 5 yfg

13 u f]Nd( L, o ftf, xg'dfg# f̂ 7 844,673.20    270,000.00     270,000.00   r fn' /fd]Zj/ dr fd; L 8 yfg

14 a|Dxfo ) fL a;  kfs{, ; "o {d( L===
9

1,161,425.65   380,000.00     380,000.00   r fn' nIdL k|; fb s"; L 11 yfg

15 Sjf&) *f}, dxfnIdL, gfu kf]v/L
10

527,920.75    170,000.00     170,000.00    r fn' dfWfj k||; fb ; "jfn 5 yfg

16 b]u dgf r f]s, af/fxL cf]/fnf]
3

422,336.60    140,000.00     140,000.00   r fn' /fhf /fd d"nu "&L 4 yfg

17 tggL 
4

105584.15 35,000.00      35,000.00    r fn' s[i) fu f]kfn ; 'jfn 1 yfg

18 O gfr f]
7

316752.45 100,000.00     100,000.00   r fn' s[i) f k|; fb ; 'jfn 3 yfg

19 ^ f}d( L If]q
5

211168.54 70,000.00      70,000.00    r fn' l z j/fd e 'h' 2 yfg

7,918,810.70  2,654,528.31    -         3,508,133.31   1,406,470.44    80 yfghDdf

4_ ;f]n/ aQL h*fg ug]{ of]hgfx?
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